AIIMS City Bus Route
Time Table (Madhapar Chowk TO AIIMS Hospital)

Sr No |Station Name Up Route
1 [HUR Als 08:00 AM | 09:15AM | 10:50 AM | 12:15PM | 03:10PM | 04:35PM | 06:00 PM
2 [HlUR aun 08:02 AM | 09:17AM | 10:52AM | 12:17PM | 03:12PM | 04:37PM | 06:02 PM
3 |A6edR 08:04 AM | 09:19AM | 10:54 AM | 12:19PM | 03:14PM | 04:39PM | 06:04 PM
4 |dells Waadl 08:06 AM | 09:21AM | 10:56 AM | 12:21PM | 03:16 PM | 04:41PM | 06:06 PM
5 | wh 08:08 AM | 09:23AM | 10:58 AM | 12:23PM | 03:18PM | 04:43PM | 06:08 PM
6 |deHR ouM 08:10 AM | 09:25AM | 11:00 AM | 12:25PM | 03:20PM | 04:45PM | 06:10 PM
7[Rl As s:llat 08:12 AM | 09:27 AM | 11:02AM | 12:27PM | 03:22PM | 04:47 PM | 06:12 PM
g [urtdluollaw sum s1{loy 08:14 AM | 09:29AM | 11:04AM | 12:29PM | 03:24PM | 04:49PM | 06:14 PM
9 |eAURL UM AL 08:18 AM | 09:33AM | 11:08 AM | 12:33PM | 03:28PM | 04:53PM | 06:18 PM
10 [urtdluollaw oun s1:{lat 08:21AM | 09:36 AM | 11:11AM | 12:36PM | 03:31PM | 04:56 PM | 06:21 PM
11 [ul@3L aun sl 08:23AM | 09:38AM | 11:13AM | 12:38PM | 03:33PM | 04:58 PM | 06:23 PM
12 (A8 e 08:26 AM | 09:41AM | 11:16 AM | 12:41PM | 03:36 PM | 05:01PM | 06:26 PM
13 [As sldled Ase 08:28 AM | 09:43AM | 11:18 AM | 12:43PM | 03:38PM | 05:03PM | 06:28 PM
14 |Asd sdlect 08:30 AM | 09:45AM | 11:20AM | 12:45PM | 03:40PM | 05:05PM | 06:30 PM




AlIMS City Bus Route
Time Table (AIIMS Hospital TO Madhapar Chowk)

Sr No Station Name Down Route
1 [As ddledt 08:50 AM | 10:05AM | 11:40AM | 01:05PM | 04:00PM | 05:25PM | 06:35PM
2 [As dadled Alse 08:52 AM | 10:07 AM | 11:42AM | 01:07PM | 04:02PM | 05:227PM | 06:37 PM
3 [Asr uba 08:55AM | 10:10AM | 11:45AM | 01:10PM | 04:05PM | 05:30PM | 06:40 PM
4 |uiddl oun slllal 08:58 AM | 10:13AM | 11:48AM | 01:13PM | 04:08PM | 05:33PM | 06:43 PM
5 [urtdlluollaw sun 1l 09:00 AM | 10:15AM | 11:50 AM | 01:15PM | 04:10PM | 05:35PM | 06:45PM
6 |3l As slo 09:02 AM | 10:17AM | 11:52AM | 01:17PM | 04:12PM | 05:37PM | 06:47 PM
7 |demR oun 09:04 AM | 10:19AM | 11:54AM | 01:19PM | 04:14PM | 05:39PM | 06:49 PM
g |deHR wh 09:06 AM | 10:21AM | 11:56 AM | 01:21PM | 04:16 PM | 05:41PM | 06:51 PM
9 [dells Wl 09:08 AM | 10:23AM | 11:58 AM | 01:23PM | 04:18 PM | 05:43PM | 06:53 PM
10 |Q6sdR 09:10AM | 10:25AM | 12:00PM | 01:25PM | 04:20PM | 05:45PM | 06:55 PM
11 [HIsUR oux 09:12 AM | 10:27 AM | 12:02PM | 01:27PM | 04:22PM | 05:47PM | 06:57 PM
12 [HauR Als 09:15AM | 10:30AM | 12:05PM | 01:30PM | 04:25PM | 05:50PM | 07:00 PM




